A15-351
Ball Screw
 Options
507E
A15-352
     Contaminaton Protection
  Dust and foreign material that enter the Ball Screw may cause accelerated wear and breakage, as
with roller bearings. Therefore, where contamination by dust or foreign material (e.g., cutting chips)

    ○: available  △:available on request  ×: not supported  (   ) indicates the dimensions with QZ but without WW.
507E
Model number coding
A15-367
B
all Screw
 (O
ptions)
            Unit: mm
 Model No.
 WW
avail-
ability
 QZ
avail-
ability
 Dimensions
including
WW
 Length of
protrusion
with QZ
attached
 Outer diame-
ter of protru-
sion with QZ
attached
 Dimensions
including QZ
and WW
 L  QWL  QWD  AL
 WTF
 2040-2   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 2040-3   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 2550-2   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 2550-3   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 3060-2   ×  ○   —  37.5  53  (137.5)
 3060-3   ×  ○   —  37.5  53  (197.5)
 4080-2   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 4080-3   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 50100-2   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 50100-3   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 CNF
 1530-6   ×  ○   —  25.5  31  (114)
 2040-6   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 2550-6   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 3060-6   ×  ○   —  37.5  53  (197)
 MBF
 0401-3.7   ×   ×  —  —  —  —
 0601-3.7   ×   ×  —  —  —  —
 0802-3.7   ×   ×  —  —  —  —
 1002-3.7   ×   ×  —  —  —  —
 1202-3.7   ×   ×  —  —  —  —
 1402-3.7  △    ×  —  —  —  —
 1404-3.7  △    ×  —  —  —  —
 BTK
 1006-2.6   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 1208-2.6   ×  △   —  —  —  —
 1404-3.6  △   △   —  —  —  —
 1405-2.6  ○   △   40  —  —  —
 1605-2.6  ○   △   40  —  —  —
    Unit: mm
 Model No.